VIII. Key Financial Indicators by Quarter

Unit: RMB

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4

Revenue 7,241,811,895.12 8,309,522,144.77 7,941,434,778.16 5,382,987,345.51
Net profit attributable to shareholders
 of the Company 782,500,357.98 1,002,130,667.33 696,526,748.13 28,671,085.03
Net profit after extraordinary gains or losses
 attributable to shareholders of the Company 733,118,818.26 804,777,947.18 645,794,426.61 –229,991,342.31
Net cash flows from operating activities 1,267,680,953.19 3,477,356,967.72 4,328,323,926.68 5,026,340,039.45

Whether the above indicators or their aggregated amounts have any material difference with the respective amounts as
disclosed in the quarterly report or interim report

□ Yes √ No

SHANDONG CHENMING PAPER HOLDINGS LIMITED8

II Company Profile and Key Financial Indicators

IX. Five-year financial summary under paragraph 19 of appendix 16 of the Hong Kong Listing
Rules

Unit: RMB’0,000

For the year ended 31 December
2018 2017 2016 2015 2014

Before
adjustment

After
adjustment

Before
adjustment

After
adjustment

Before
adjustment

After
adjustment

Revenue 2,887,576 2,985,174 2,947,245 2,290,711 2,256,692 2,024,191 2,019,264 1,910,168
Profit before tax 320,632 453,648 453,648 258,317 258,317 141,017 141,017 56,101
Tax 64,158 77,752 77,752 56,056 62,597 43,224 36,683 10,770
Profit for the current period attributable
 to shareholders of the Company 250,983 376,933 376,933 206,399 199,858 102,122 108,663 50,520
Minority interests 5,491 -1,036 -1,036 -4,138 -4,138 -4,329 -4,329 -5,190
Basic earnings per share (RMB/share) 0.51 1.13 1.13 0.99 0.95 0.5 0.53 0.26
Rate of return on weighted average
 net assets (%) 8.51% 15.80% 15.80% 9.59% 9.23% 6.73% 7.17% 3.62%

Unit: RMB’0,000

For the year ended 31 December
2018 2017 2016 2015 2014

Before
adjustment

After
adjustment

Before
adjustment

After
adjustment

Before
adjustment

After
adjustment

Total assets 10,531,873 10,562,510 10,562,510 8,228,535 8,228,535 7,796,170 7,796,116 5,682,203
Total liabilities 7,944,704 7,535,092 7,535,092 5,972,050 5,972,050 6,070,277 6,063,736 4,247,396
Minority interests 82,296 249,565 249,565 34,605 34,605 38,743 38,743 43,073
Equity attributable to shareholders
 of the Company 2,504,873 2,777,853 2,777,853 2,221,881 2,221,881 1,687,149 1,693,690 1,391,734
Net current assets (liabilities) –1,344,718 -783,090 -783,090 -1,094,182 -1,094,182 -1,347,029 -1,340,488 -452,549
Total assets less current liabilities 4,390,405 4,837,646 4,837,646 3,557,671 3,557,671 2,932,756 2,939,242 2,872,637

2018 ANNUAL REPORT 9

II Company Profile and Key Financial Indicators

X. Items and amounts of extraordinary gains or losses

√ Applicable □ Not applicable

Unit: RMB

Item Amount for 2018 Amount for 2017 Amount for 2016 Explanation

Profit or loss from disposal of non-current
 assets (including write-off of provision for
 assets impairment) 17,149,722.72 65,853,273.77 -1,536,454.18
Government grants (except for the
 government grants closely related to
 the normal operation of the company
 and granted constantly at a fixed
 amount or quantity in accordance with
 a certain standard based on state